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Survey Results

The survey has 483 entries.
Show all details

Identify your work location (school / center, etc.) Show details

314 65%

1. Do you believe there should be guns in schools? (Select one.)
23 5% Yes

285 59% No

166 34% It depends on who has them and the circumstances

surrounding that.
9 2% I am unsure at this time.

2. If money were not an issue (ie: 'ideally'), which of the following
would you support? (Choose all that apply.)

19 4% Arming teachers or principals (with guns) in schools
74 15% Having an armed guard in schools
Having an armed police officer in schools (School
0,
e 5 Resource Officers -city, county, or state)
181 37% Having more Sa_fety and Security Assistants in schools
(unarmed security)
34 7% We do not need security personnel in schools.
35 7% I am unsure at this time.

3. Which 'types' of schools require security personnel? (Choose all that
apply.)

211 43% Elementary schools
292 60% Middle schools

317 66% High schools

311 24% All other FCPS schools
18 4% None

4. Do you believe that security personnel can make our schools safe?
(Choose all that apply.)

20 19% Yes

29 6% No

330 68% They can help address a portlon of the issue (of school
security), but they cannot fix the entire problem.

34 7% Adding security personnel may create other problems.

(comment below)
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Any additional comments concerning the the topic of security personnel
and guns in schools? (Explanation or elaboration on responses from
questions #1-4) Show details

97 20%

5. Are our school facilities safe and secure? (Select one.)
129 27% Yes

77 16% No
217 459% Some are, but some are not.
60 12% I am unsure at this time.

6. What areas should we 'reconsider’' or assess more thoroughly in
regard to making our school facilities more secure? (Choose all that

apply.)

251 529% External doors

144 30% Windows leading outside

209 62% IExternaIIsecurlty deV|ce§ (doors to the outside, alarms,
buzzers', cameras, fencing, etc.)

227 47% Internal segurlty FjeV|ces (doors on classrooms, cameras,
school configurations - open classrooms, etc.)
Security outside the main school building (trailors,

0,

AL et 'additions' or modulars, playgrounds, etc.)

5 1% Others (List below in essay area.)

10 2% None

7. Which 'types' of schools require the greatest consideration in
regards to assessing school facility security? (Choose all that apply.)

217 45% Elementary schools
237 499% Middle schools

304 63% High schools

242 50% All other FCPS schools
10 2% None

8. Do you believe that secure facilities can make our schools safe?
(Choose all that apply.)

101 21% Yes
14 3% No
382 79% They can help address a portion of the issue (of school

security), but they cannot fix the entire problem.

Adding additional facility security may create other

o,
14 3% problems. (Comment below.)

Any additional comments concerning facilities and security in schools:
(Explanation or elaboration of responses from questions #5-8) Show
details
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72 15%

9. Do we have effective safety and security procedures in our schools?
(Select one.)

130 27% Yes

43 9% No

201 60% Some procedures are great, but we need to reassess
others.

19 4% I am unsure at this time.

10. What procedures need to be 'reconsidered' to make schools safer?
(Choose all that apply.)

84 20% FCPS Rules and Regulations

163 38% Crisis / Security Plans

214 50% Staff training

164 39% Conducting 'drills'(practice for emergencies)
120 28% Classroom guides for emergencies
114 27% School crisis / management teams
109 26% Lock or key repair / replacement
98 23% Safety inspections

279 66% Visitor control procedures

30 7% None

30 7% Others (Comment below.)

11. Do you believe that excellent safety and security procedures can
make our schools safe? (Choose all that apply.)

111 23% Yes
14 3% No
348 72% They can help address a portion of the issue (of school

security), but cannot fix the entire problem.

Adding additional (or changing current) security
10 2% procedures may create other problems. (Comment
below.)

Any additional comments concerning safety and security procedures in
our schools? (Explanation or elaboration on responses from questions
#9-11) Show details

100 20%
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